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SS Allians

January 3, 2012

1



1 Bengt Hammar (2265)

Datum Motst̊andare, Klubb Tävling Res R:t +/- Flytande
111023 Simon Rosberg Allsvenskan 1/2 2277 0 2265
111113 Victor Nilsson Allsvenskan 1/2 2237 0 2265
111204 Christian Johansson Allsvenskan 0 2240 -8 2257

2 Gert Svenson (2228)

Datum Motst̊andare, Klubb Tävling Res R:t +/- Flytande
111023 Martin Klashed Allsvenskan 1/2 2225 0 2228
111113 Josef Ask Allsvenskan 1 2250 8 2236
111204 Kristian Evertsson Allsvenskan 1 2284 9 2245

3 Rolf Isaksson (2094)

Datum Motst̊andare, Klubb Tävling Res R:t +/- Flytande
111023 Jrgen Fransson Allsvenskan 1/2 2127 1 2095
111113 Jorgen Karlsson Allsvenskan 1/2 2207 5 2100
111204 Stefan Hoerbing Allsvenskan 1 2056 14 2114

4 Anders Larsson (2060)

Datum Motst̊andare, Klubb Tävling Res R:t +/- Flytande
110914 Peter Linden SK Framat 1/2 1707 -13 2047
111023 Bjrn Morn Allsvenskan 1/2 2050 0 2047
111113 Hakan Sternlund Allsvenskan 0 2202 -10 2037
111204 Leif Isaksson Allsvenskan 1 1902 9 2046
110928 Lars Ericsson SK Framaat 1 1244 1 2047
110928 Bjoern Baeckstroem SK Framaat 1/2 1850 -9 2038
110928 Karl Malbert SK Framaat 1 1787 5 2043
110928 Mikael Nilsson SK Framaat 1 1912 10 2053
110928 Jan feldreich SK Framaat 1 1634 2 2055
110928 Paul Johansson SK Framaat 1 1662 3 2058
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5 Anders Moborn (2002)

Datum Motst̊andare, Klubb Tävling Res R:t +/- Flytande
111023 Ingvar Carlsson Allsvenskan 1 2082 20 2022
110926 Bannoura Jeries Vasteras Open 0 1771 -25 1997
110926 Mitra Ashoke Vasteras Open 1 1688 4 2001
110926 Ola Pettersson Vasteras Open 1 1797 8 2009
110926 Carl Fredrik Johansson Vasteras Open 1/2 2230 9 2018
111113 Sven Blomqvist Allsvenskan 1/2 2057 2 2020
111204 Tord Bjoernvall Allsvenskan 1/2 1915 -4 2016

6 Lars Andersson (2001)

Datum Motst̊andare, Klubb Tävling Res R:t +/- Flytande
111023 Adam Sthlberg Allsvenskan 1 2034 17 2018
111113 Erik Elenius Allsvenskan 1/2 2065 3 2021
111204 Goergen Andersson Allsvenskan 1 1865 10 2031

7 Leif Haraldsson (1995)

Datum Motst̊andare, Klubb Tävling Res R:t +/- Flytande
111023 Jakob Flyckt Allsvenskan 1 1999 16 2011

8 Fredrik Gidmark (1973)

-

9 Ulf Svensson (1971)

-

10 Juha Koivuniemi (1947)

Datum Motst̊andare, Klubb Tävling Res R:t +/- Flytande
111113 Marten Rydell Allsvenskan 0 1943 -16 1931

11 Andreas Andersson (1909)

Datum Motst̊andare, Klubb Tävling Res R:t +/- Flytande
111023 Ali Ghazi Al-Saadi Allsvenskan 0 2134 -7 1902
111113 Borje Pettersson Allsvenskan 1 1864 14 1916
111204 Anders Lundin Allsvenskan 1/2 2246 12 1928
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12 Stephan Lindbergh (1898)

Datum Motst̊andare, Klubb Tävling Res R:t +/- Flytande
111204 Bertram Anderson Allsvenskan 0 1722 -23 1875

13 Lars Sandstrom (1888)

Datum Motst̊andare, Klubb Tävling Res R:t +/- Flytande
110909 Bo Backman KM 0 1720 -23 1865
110923 Daniel Andersson KM 1 1809 13 1878
111023 Peo Nordstrom Allsvenskan 0 1951 -13 1865
111021 Bo Lindblom KM 1 1492 3 1868
111007 Peter Karlsson KM 1 1836 14 1882
111104 Peter Holmgren KM 1/2 1775 -5 1877
111118 Gunnar Lundberg KM 1/2 1724 -7 1870
111202 Hussein Muganlinskij KM 0 1559 -28 1842

14 Mathias Kardell (1876)

Datum Motst̊andare, Klubb Tävling Res R:t +/- Flytande
111023 Martin Bengtsson Allsvenskan 1/2 1907 1 1877
111113 Anders Svensson Allsvenskan 0 2103 -7 1870

15 Jimmy Kristoffersson (1871)

Datum Motst̊andare, Klubb Tävling Res R:t +/- Flytande
111023 Roger Karlsson Allsvenskan 0 1973 -12 1859
111113 Martin Bengtsson Allsvenskan 1/2 1907 2 1861
111204 Stefan Sanden Allsvenskan 0 2333 -2 1859

16 Peter Karlsson (1836)

Datum Motst̊andare, Klubb Tävling Res R:t +/- Flytande
110909 Hussein Muganlinskij KM 1/2 1559 -11 1825
111023 Jan Johansson Allsvenskan 1 1735 12 1837
111021 Daniel Andersson KM 0 1809 -17 1820
111028 Bo Backman KM 1 1720 11 1831
111007 Lars Sandstrom KM 0 1888 -14 1817
111104 Bo Lindblom KM 1/2 1492 -12 1805
111113 Peter Halvarsson Allsvenskan 0 1902 -13 1792
111118 Peter Holmgren KM 0 1775 -19 1773
111202 Gunnar Lundberg KM 1 1724 11 1784
111204 Peter Johansen Allsvenskan 1/2 2145 12 1796
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17 Daniel Andersson (1809)

Datum Motst̊andare, Klubb Tävling Res R:t +/- Flytande
110909 Peter Holmgren KM 0 1775 -18 1791
110923 Lars Sandström KM 0 1888 -13 1778
111023 Bengt Eriksson Allsvenskan 1 1778 15 1793
111021 Peter Karlsson KM 1 1836 17 1810
111007 Gunnar Lundberg KM 0 1724 -20 1790
111104 Hussein Muganlinskij KM 1/2 1559 -10 1780
111113 Marten Garner Allsvenskan 1 1833 17 1797
111118 Bo Lindblom KM 0 1492 -28 1769
111202 Bo Backman KM 0 1720 -20 1749
111204 Anders Loven Allsvenskan 0 2084 -5 1744

18 Peter Holmgren (1775)

Datum Motst̊andare, Klubb Tävling Res R:t +/- Flytande
110909 Daniel Andersson KM 1 1809 18 1793
110916 Gunnar Lundberg KM 1/2 1724 -2 1791
110926 Fredrik Larsson Vsters Open 1/2 2007 9 1800
110926 Vladan Nicolic Vsters Open 0 2008 -7 1793
110926 Stefan Ullberg Vsters Open 1 1572 8 1801
110926 Gunnar Andersson Vsters Open 1/2 2033 10 1811
111023 Zaim Jelcinovic Allsvenskan 1 1630 10 1821
111104 Lars Sandstrom KM 1/2 1888 5 1826
111111 Hussein Muganlinskij KM 1/2 1559 -9 1817
111113 Johan Samuelsson Allsvenskan 1 1648 10 1827
111118 Peter Karlsson KM 1 1836 19 1846
111122 Bo Backman KM 1/2 1720 -2 1844
111202 Bo Lindblom KM 1 1492 5 1849
111019 Bo Backman Motala-KM 0 1720 -18 1831
111130 Aziz Kapidzic Motala-KM 0 1818 -14 1817
111204 Ingemar Eriksson Allsvenskan 1/2 1522 -10 1807

19 Lars Didriksson (1766)

-
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20 Gunnar Lundberg (1724)

Datum Motst̊andare, Klubb Tävling Res R:t +/- Flytande
110909 Bo Lindblom KM 1/2 1492 -9 1715
110916 Peter Holmgren KM 1/2 1775 2 1717
111021 Hussein Muganlinskij KM 1/2 1559 -7 1710
111007 Daniel Andersson KM 1 1809 20 1730
111107 Bo Backman KM 1/2 1720 0 1730
111113 Fredrik Qwarfort Allsvenskan 1 1796 19 1749
111118 Lars Sandstrom KM 1/2 1888 7 1756
111202 Peter Karlsson KM 0 1836 -11 1745

21 Bo Backman (1720)

Datum Motst̊andare, Klubb Tävling Res R:t +/- Flytande
110909 Lars Sandström KM 1 1888 23 1743
111023 Hans Larsson Allsvenskan 1/2 1682 -2 1741
111028 Peter Karlsson KM 0 1836 -11 1730
110926 Leif Nyberg Vasteras Open 0 1916 -8 1722
110926 Andreas Persson Vasteras Open 0 2052 -4 1718
110926 Juri Reinson Vasteras Open 1/2 1425 -11 1707
110926 Adrian Ekenstierna Vasteras Open 0 1433 -27 1680
111107 Gunnar Lundberg KM 1/2 1724 0 1680
111111 Bo Lindblom KM 1 1492 7 1687
111113 Christoffer Martinelle Allsvenskan 1 1734 17 1704
111122 Peter Holmgren KM 1/2 1775 2 1706
111125 Hussein Muganlinskij KM 0 1559 -23 1683
111202 Daniel Andersson KM 1 1809 20 1703
111204 Robert Danielsson Allsvenskan 0 2138 -2 1701
111019 Peter Holmgren Motala-KM 1 1775 18 1719
111130 Gosta Blohm Motala-KM 1 1665 14 1733
111207 Emil Wallstrom Motala-KM 1 1612 11 1744

22 Robert Eriksen (1665)

Datum Motst̊andare, Klubb Tävling Res R:t +/- Flytande
111204 Mirsad Vidimlic Allsvenskan 0 1759 -12 1653

23 Johnny Merkel (1642)

-
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24 Emil Wallstrom (1612)

Datum Motst̊andare, Klubb Tävling Res R:t +/- Flytande
110909 Felix Andersson KM 1 1054 1 1613
110923 Ernst Cadek KM 1 1431 8 1621
111021 Christoffer Strandberg KM 1 1333 5 1626
111007 Ricky Nilsson KM 1 1156 2 1628
111023 David Fransson Allsvenskan 1 1529 12 1640
111104 Henrik Karlsson KM 0 1485 -22 1618
111125 Pekka Kallo KM 1 1352 6 1624
111202 Erik Lissel KM 1 1204 3 1627
111019 Tommy Fritz Motala-KM 1 1544 13 1640
111130 Kristoffer Gustafsson Motala-KM 1 1583 15 1655
111207 Bo Backman Motala-KM 0 1720 -11 1644

25 Alexander Hag̊ard (1608)

-

26 Roland Schütz (1602)

-

27 Hussein Muganlinskij (1559)

Datum Motst̊andare, Klubb Tävling Res R:t +/- Flytande
110909 Peter Karlsson KM 1/2 1836 11 1570
110923 Bo Lindblom KM 1 1492 13 1583
111021 Gunnar Lundberg KM 1/2 1724 7 1590
111104 Daniel Andersson KM 1/2 1809 10 1600
111111 Peter Holmgren KM 1/2 1775 9 1609
111113 Bjorn Ingemansson Allsvenskan 1 1601 18 1627
111125 Bo Backman KM 1 1720 23 1650
111202 Lars Sandstrom KM 1 1888 28 1678
111204 Sven-Olov Larsson Allsvenskan 1 1320 6 1684
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28 Henrik Karlsson (1485)

Datum Motst̊andare, Klubb Tävling Res R:t +/- Flytande
110909 Christoffer Strandberg KM 1/2 1333 -7 1478
110920 Viktor Eriksson LASS KM-C 0 1589 -11 1467
110923 Felix Andersson KM 1 1054 2 1469
110927 Jan Lindstrm LASS KM-C 1 1544 19 1488
111011 Bjrn Moder LASS KM-C 1 1527 18 1506
111023 Oliver Jakobcic Allsvenskan 1 1643 23 1529
111021 Ricky Nilsson KM 1 1156 4 1533
111028 John Harder KM 1 1155 4 1537
111104 Emil Wallstrom KM 1 1612 22 1559
111113 Simon Ivarsson Allsvenskan 0 1684 -8 1551
111108 Sam Grundel LASS KM 0 1559 -13 1538
111115 Chris Jordan LASS KM 1 1537 18 1556
111118 Erik Lissel KM 1 1204 5 1561
111202 Alemed Muganlinskij KM 1/2 1386 -4 1557
111204 Ingvar Jordaas Allsvenskan 0 1827 -4 1553

29 Bo Lindblom (1492)

Datum Motst̊andare, Klubb Tävling Res R:t +/- Flytande
110909 Gunnar Lundberg KM 1/2 1724 9 1501
110923 Hussein Muganlinskij KM 0 1559 -13 1488
111021 Lars Sandstrom KM 0 1888 -3 1485
111104 Peter Karlsson KM 1/2 1836 12 1497
111111 Bo Backman KM 0 1720 -7 1490
111118 Daniel Andersson KM 1 1809 28 1518
111202 Peter Holmgren KM 0 1775 -5 1513
111204 Christer Liebgott Ostgotaserien 1 1628 22 1535

30 Ernst Cadek (1431)

Datum Motst̊andare, Klubb Tävling Res R:t +/- Flytande
110909 Erik Lissel KM 1 1204 7 1438
110923 Emil Wallström KM 0 1612 -8 1430
111021 Alemed Muganlinskij KM 0 1386 -18 1412
111007 Christoffer Strandberg KM 0 1333 -20 1392
111111 Thomas Birath KM 0 1200 -25 1367
111118 Felix Andersson KM 1 1054 3 1370
111202 John Harder KM 1 1155 5 1375
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31 Gösta Karlsson (1403)

-

32 H̊akan Lundh (1386)

-

33 Alemed Muganlinskij (1386)

Datum Motst̊andare, Klubb Tävling Res R:t +/- Flytande
110909 John Harder KM 0 1155 -25 1361
111021 Ernst Cadek KM 1 1431 18 1379
111104 Felix Andersson KM 1 1054 4 1383
111113 Sagar Batra Ostgotaserien 1 1226 9 1392
111118 Thomas Birath KM 1 1200 8 1400
111125 Hans Johansson KM 1 1235 10 1410
111202 Henrik Karlsson KM 1/2 1485 4 1414
111204 Esko Kallio Ostgotaserien 0 1586 -8 1406

34 Pekka Kallo (1352)

Datum Motst̊andare, Klubb Tävling Res R:t +/- Flytande
111021 Erik Lissel KM 0 1204 -22 1330
111007 Felix Andersson KM 1 1054 5 1335
111104 John Harder KM 1 1155 8 1343
111125 Emil Wallstrom KM 0 1612 -6 1337

35 Eero Henttunen (1351)

Datum Motst̊andare, Klubb Tävling Res R:t +/- Flytande
111113 Gabriel Nguyen Ostgotaserien 0 1100 -26 1325
111204 Per Lanvin Allsvenskan 0 1753 -3 1322
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36 Christoffer Strandberg (1333)

Datum Motst̊andare, Klubb Tävling Res R:t +/- Flytande
110909 Henrik Karlsson KM 1/2 1485 7 1340
111023 Martin Hillberg Allsvenskan 0 1577 -6 1334
111021 Emil Wallstrom KM 0 1612 -5 1329
111007 Ernst Cadek KM 1 1431 20 1349
111111 Erik Lissel KM 1 1204 10 1359
111113 Jakob Gimstedt Ostgotaserien 1/2 1100 -9 1350
111204 Aake Frisk Ostgotaserien 0 1572 -6 1344

37 Harry Karlsson (1329)

-

38 Ludvig Rosvall (1252)

-

39 Hans Johansson (1235)

Datum Motst̊andare, Klubb Tävling Res R:t +/- Flytande
111104 Ricky Nilsson KM 0 1156 -19 1216
111125 Alemed Muganlinskij KM 0 1386 -10 1206
111202 Felix Andersson KM 0 1054 -24 1182

40 Bernhard Greter (1227)

-

41 Erik Lissel (1204)

Datum Motst̊andare, Klubb Tävling Res R:t +/- Flytande
110909 Ernst Cadek KM 0 1431 -7 1197
111021 Pekka Kallo KM 1 1352 22 1219
111111 Christoffer Strandberg KM 0 1333 -10 1209
111118 Henrik Karlsson KM 0 1485 -5 1204
111202 Emil Wallstrom KM 0 1612 -3 1201
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42 Thomas Birath (1200)

Datum Motst̊andare, Klubb Tävling Res R:t +/- Flytande
111021 Felix Andersson KM 1 1054 10 1210
111111 Ernst Cadek KM 1 1431 25 1235
111118 Alemed Muganlinskij KM 0 1386 -8 1227

43 Nancy Gustafsson (1192)

-

44 Martin Pantzar (1191)

-

45 Knut Haraldsson (1169)

-

46 Ricky Nilsson (1156)

Datum Motst̊andare, Klubb Tävling Res R:t +/- Flytande
110923 John Harder KM 1 1155 16 1172
111021 Henrik Karlsson KM 0 1485 -4 1168
111007 Emil Wallstrom KM 0 1612 -2 1166
111104 Hans Johansson KM 1 1235 19 1185
111113 Sanna Hjalmarsson Ostgotaserien 1 1100 14 1199
111204 Dag Almkvist Ostgotaserien 1 1400 26 1225

47 John Harder (1155)

Datum Motst̊andare, Klubb Tävling Res R:t +/- Flytande
110909 Alemed Muganlinskij KM 1 1386 25 1180
110923 Ricky Nilsson KM 0 1156 -16 1164
111028 Henrik Karlsson KM 0 1485 -4 1160
111104 Pekka Kallo KM 0 1352 -8 1152
111202 Ernst Cadek KM 0 1431 -5 1147
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48 Felix Andersson (1054)

Datum Motst̊andare, Klubb Tävling Res R:t +/- Flytande
110909 Emil Wallström KM 0 1612 -1 1053
110923 Henrik Karlsson KM 0 1485 -2 1051
111021 Thomas Birath KM 0 1200 -10 1041
111007 Pekka Kallo KM 0 1352 -5 1036
111104 Alemed Muganlinskij KM 0 1386 -4 1032
111118 Ernst Cadek KM 0 1431 -3 1029
111202 Hans Johansson KM 1 1235 24 1053
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